
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES 

M.A. MALAYALAM 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 

Rank Name Application No. Index Mark 

1.   ANGEL MARY DENNIS  24PGM1451 995.72 

2.   ANANYA V P  24PGM1620 987.21 

3.   MARY GEORGE  24PGM1005 985.00 

4.   AMRUTHA AJESH  24PGM1174 975.52 

5.   BIBIN JOSEPH  24PGM1457 974.80 

6.   KRUPA BIJU  24PGM1071 973.54 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.   ALKA ANNA MARY BIJU  24PGM1017 940.00 

2.   AKSHAYA PRADEEP  24PGM1514 931.74 

3.   DELNA JOHN  24PGM1258 927.37 

4.   PARVATHY PRASANNANV  24PGM1118 925.00 

5.   JESTEENA SHAJU  24PGM1190 925.00 

6.   KESIYA CHACKO  24PGM1106 919.04 

7.   NANDANA A S  24PGM1342 900.82 

8.   JENSON MICHAEL  24PGM1108 900.04 

9.   GEORGE JOSEPH  24PGM1309 900.00 

10.   JOSNA S  24PGM1247 897.54 

11.   LIYA THOMAS  24PGM1339 875.00 

12.   JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 875.00 

13.   HARI PRIYA R P  24PGM1382 870.00 

14.   M V ADITHYAN  24PGM1454 868.14 

15.   ANJALY M  24PGM1022 855.00 

16.   FIDA FATHIMA  24PGM1476 825.00 

17.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 800.00 

18.   BISMI BOBY  24PGM1241 780.00 

19.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 775.00 



20.   SIYA SAJU  24PGM1598 775.00 

21.   MARIYA EMMANUEL  24PGM1217 768.00 

22.   ATHULYA ELIZABETH REJI  24PGM1434 755.00 

23.   GOWTHAM SHANKER V  24PGM1341 750.00 

24.   JOJU JAMES  24PGM1525 750.00 

25.   VINIL VENUGOPAL  24PGM1585 750.00 

26.   ABEEGAYIL JOSEPH  24PGM1261 750.00 

27.   SHARON GEORGE THOMAS  24PGM1579 743.16 

28.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 735.00 

29.   DIYA ROSE SUNIL  24PGM1244 733.60 

30.   SIVAPRASAD MOHANAN  24PGM1406 725.00 

31.   ALKA SATHEESH S  24PGM1622 714.00 

32.   DELNA ROY  24PGM1242 700.00 

33.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 660.00 

34.   FEMI JOSHY  24PGM1290 650.00 

35.   SANGEETH SURESH  24PGM1383 650.00 

36.   ASHLY K B  24PGM1545 650.00 

37.   TONEY VARGHESE  24PGM1253 609.92 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Confirmed List 

1.   ALKA ANNA MARY BIJU  24PGM1017 940.00 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Waiting List 

1.  DELNA JOHN  24PGM1258 927.37 

2.   JESTEENA SHAJU  24PGM1190 925.00 

3.   JENSON MICHAEL  24PGM1108 900.04 

4.   GEORGE JOSEPH  24PGM1309 900.00 

5.   LIYA THOMAS  24PGM1339 875.00 

6.   JEMI OUSEPH  24PGM1155 875.00 

7.   DELLA TAGI  24PGM1080 800.00 

8.   ALEENA P THOMAS  24PGM1230 775.00 

9.   SIYA SAJU  24PGM1598 775.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 Principal 

10.   MARIYA EMMANUEL  24PGM1217 768.00 

11.   JOJU JAMES  24PGM1525 750.00 

12.   SHARON GEORGE THOMAS  24PGM1579 743.16 

13.   JOBY TOMY  24PGM1074 735.00 

14.   DIYA ROSE SUNIL  24PGM1244 733.60 

15.   DELNA ROY  24PGM1242 700.00 

16.   JUDE KURIAN  24PGM1440 660.00 

17.   TONEY VARGHESE  24PGM1253 609.92 

SC - Confirmed List 

1.   NANDANA A S  24PGM1342 900.82 

2.   VINIL VENUGOPAL  24PGM1585 750.00 


